
R E P E R T O I R E          J A N U A R Y          

“RAŠA PLAOVIĆ” STAGE

TOURING 

EVENTS

MAIN STAGE

Box-office working hours every day from 11am. untill 3pm. and from 5pm. untill the start of the show.  On Sundays from 5pm. untill the start of the show. 
Box-office phone number: 2620-946   Group reservations: 2626-566     

www.narodnopozoriste.rs
N A T I O N A L  T H E A T R E  B E L G R A D E  |  S E А S O N  2 0 1 2 / 1 3 .
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LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES
drama by Eric E. Schmitt

LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES
drama by Eric E. Schmitt

LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES
drama by Eric E. Schmitt

LITTLE MARITAL CRIMES
drama by Eric E. Schmitt

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
comedy by Oscar Wilde

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
comedy by Oscar Wilde

CHARITY EVENT - OPERA CONCERT  
For Association “Women+”

THE ORCHESTRA
comedy by Jean Anouilh

THE ORCHESTRA
comedy by Jean Anouilh

THE ORCHESTRA
comedy by Jean Anouilh

ENIGMA VARIATIONS
drama by Eric E. Schmidt

ENIGMA VARIATIONS
drama by Eric E. Schmidt

THE MARRIAGE
comedy by N. Gogol 

HEDDA GABLER
drama by Henrik Ibsen

HEDDA GABLER
drama by Henrik Ibsen

THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR / 100th performance
comedy by J. S. Popović

THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR
comedy by J. S. Popović

THE GLASS MENAGERIE
drama by Tennessee Williams

THE GLASS MENAGERIE
drama by Tennessee Williams

THE MARRIAGE
comedy by N. Gogol 

THE BLACKSMITHS
comedy by M. Nikolić

THE MISUNDERSTANDING
drama by Albert Camus 

THE EVENING OF BALLET AND FASHION

THE POSSESSED
T.M.Rigonat, after F. M. Dostoyevsky’s piece

13/01
14/01
20/01
24/01
28/01

NEW YEAR’S GALA CONCERT | Sava Centre
CONCERT OF ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL CHURCH | Dom Sindikata
ANTIGONE | Jugoslovensko dramsko pozoriste
THE MARRIAGE | Studentski grad
ANTIGONE | Jugoslovensko dramsko pozoriste
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14/01

15/01

20/01

28/01
29/01

02/02

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST, comedy by Oscar 
Wilde, “Petar Banićević” award ceremony,  “Raša Plaović” Stage
NEW YEAR’S GALA CONCERT, at 8pm, Sava Centre
CONCERT OF ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL CHURCH, at 8pm, 
Dom Sindikata
THE LIAR AND THE ARCHILIAR / 100th performance, 
comedy by J. S. Popović, “Raša Plaović” Stage
ST.JOHN’S DAY | patron saint of the National Theatre, at 12am, 
rehearsal hall 5th floor
THE EVENING OF BALLET AND FASHION, “Raša Plaović” Stage
CHARITY EVENT - OPERA CONCERT, For Association 
“Women+”, “Raša Plaović” Stage
FLUTE CHOIR CONCERT SYRINX, “Raša Plaović” Stage 

HAPPY NEW YEAR & MERRY CHRISTMAS

FLUTE CHOIR CONCERT SYRINX

THE MAIN STAGE WILL BE CLOSE UNTILL FRUTHER NOTICE

THE IMPORTANCE OF BEING EARNEST
comedy by Oscar Wilde


